
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/06; Name= MOM'S
MOBILE HOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198806150001
78310

06/15/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, MARY
ETAL

20 387

198806150001
78420

06/15/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOBERT,
CHARLES
ETAL

20 387

198806150001
78290

06/15/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAPPER,
JAMES C. &
LORRE

20 386

198806150001
78500

06/15/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROBERT
ETAL

20 387

198806200001
84130

06/20/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKMON,
ROBERT E. &
DOR

20 416

198806270001
90820

06/27/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN,
JOEY C. &
JOYCE E

20 482

198806070001
69700

06/07/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOLBERT, IDA
M.

20 314

198806080001
70490

06/08/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SULLIVAN,
JIMMY & HE
ETAL

20 343

198806080001
70530

06/08/1988
12:00:00

MOM'S
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
THOMAS
ETAL

20 343


