Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/06; Name= MOM'S MOBILE HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806150001 78310	06/15/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, MARY ETAL	20	387				·
198806150001 78420	06/15/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOBERT, CHARLES ETAL	20	387				
198806150001 78290	06/15/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAPPER, JAMES C. & LORRE	20	386				
198806150001 78500	06/15/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROBERT ETAL	20	387				
198806200001 84130	06/20/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKMON, ROBERT E. & DOR	20	416				
198806270001 90820	06/27/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, JOEY C. & JOYCE E	20	482				
198806070001 69700	06/07/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOLBERT, IDA M.	20	314				
198806080001 70490	06/08/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SULLIVAN, JIMMY & HE ETAL	20	343				
198806080001 70530	06/08/1988 12:00:00	MOM'S MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, THOMAS ETAL	20	343				